
HOKKAIDO RAIL PASS
�ORDINARY 5DAYS�

･Use automatic ticket gate.

2023.-10.1-

517
-25

2023.1.-1 札幌MR

2023.-10.5
¥20,000

企

YES

2023.10.-1 札幌MR

Oct. 1（18：00発） （18：37着） 
AIRPORT 180 CAR. 4 SEAT. 5-D

00000-00

¥＊＊＊

SAPPORO NEW CHITOSE
AIRPORT➡

RESERVED SEAT TICKET

C17

NO

パンフレット番号    EE0507-013タイ
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美唄


